Siegerlisten Rahmenwettkampf Mannschaft LK2
Méossingen, 20.Oktober 2018

Jutu E

Samuel
Hannes
Leo

Ergebnis Mannschaft:

Paul
Matheo
Jannis
Till

Ergebnis Mannschaft:

1 Tim
1 Michel
1 Emil

Ergebnis Mannschaft:

2 David
2 Franz
2 Enmanuel

Ergebnis Mannschaft:

Nevio
Henry
Julian
Micha
Tim
Tom

Ergebnis Mannschaft:

Saur E
Sommer E
Kromer E
Tafferner E
Schwarz E
Mayer zu Sc E
Westphal E
Berner E
Erhardt E
Zeh E

de Beauclai E

Krivec
Sadlowski

Arcerito
Kleemann
Steininger
Feder
Schleppe
Stiegele

E
E

E
E
E
E
E
E

TuS Honau
TuS Honau
TuS Honau
TuS Honau

TV Derendingen
TV Derendingen
TV Derendingen
TV Derendingen
TV Derendingen

TSV Lustnau 1
TSV Lustnau 1
TSV Lustnau

TSV Lustnau 1

TSV Lustnau 2
TSV Lustnau 2
TSV Lustnau 2
TSV Lustnau 2

TSV Riederich
TSV Riederich
TSV Riederich
TSV Riederich
TSV Riederich
TSV Riederich
TSV Riederich

Boden

12,40
12,30
12,20
36,90

12,20
12,20
12,50
11,60
36,90

12,30
11,80
12,00
36,10

11,80
12,00
12,10
35,90

10,90

10,30
12,30
10,40
33,60

Barren
12,60
12,40
12,20
37,20

11,50
12,00
12,50
11,40
36,00

11,30
10,60
11,10
33,00

10,70

9,60
10,80
31,10

9,70
10,30
11,00
11,20
12,20

34,40

Sprung
12,00
11,70
11,80
35,50

11,80
12,00
12,00
11,60
35,80

11,80
11,50
11,50
34,80

11,80
11,70
11,30
34,80

10,70
11,50
10,60
10,80
10,70

33,00

Reck
11,90
11,80
12,30
36,00

11,40
11,90
11,80
11,00
35,10

11,40

9,40
10,40
31,20

10,90
11,30
11,00
33,20

8,90
11,00
10,40
11,10

32,50

Gesamt
48,90
48,20
48,50

145,60

46,90
48,10
48,80
45,60
143,80

46,80
43,30
45,00
135,10

45,20
44,60
45,20
135,00

31,30
30,70
32,60
42,70
46,30
10,40
133,50

Rang



	Tabelle1

